VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91. 25 Date Bearing error VOR 1 VOR 2 Date VOR 1 VOR 2 Date Signature Date Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
Date Bearing error Place Signature and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS DOOR."
Sept. 20 Removed Marco SA-11 now adaptor, SA-10 omni signal
amp., CLC 60A computer, CLC 60 offset Installed
Jack. Sistronies SPA-400 intercom texas ilustremento Loran
Time nhuigotion system, mod, TI 9200. all work performed 4/1
1260.5 mandfacturers installation instructions, alusalation meets
requirements of AC &3.13 /A, 2 A. FAA form 337 submitted
a flight test confirmed Laran system meets requirements of AC 90.45
for IFR Dight. For weight and balance see Weight and Balance
Report This date.
MAINITENANOE DELEGO
MAINTENANCE RELEASE
The appliance indentified on this form was repaired and inspected in Accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Adm.
and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair
are on file at this repair station under W.O.#85-1505
Date_9/20/3 Signature
6103 Flightline Dr. Evansville, Indiana 47711

LOG AIRCRAFT ACCUMULATED DURATION DATE TOTAL FLYING TIME SIGNATURE OF NATURE OF FLIGHT OF TO **PILOT** FLIGHT FROM HOURS FLIGHT 10-28-85 Dec 211365156 AX CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

						Altona : 200
			eration che h FAR 91.		DATE	REMARKS
	Bearing	error		Signature		Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
	VOR 1 V	OR 2			19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
7-1	4- 3	Th	P	L CAR O	Careo	, Tach 1334 all Centrule checked +
			OTIEV 1	TILAT TILE	m. A	aldie prominispector Sulfrage of the Breitste &
1 6	11 1					CALLAS BEEN INSPECTED BALLAS ALEXANDER CONCRANT
W 1						word INSPECTION AND I THE STATE OF COMMENT
77	11	WA	S FOUN	10 TO BE 1	N AIRW	ORTHY CONDITION.
00-	2/				2 12 1/V	to the state of th
	l i		The state of the s	NACO	ar	En 100 100 to Exhaustous tim Che chil
				WILLIAM W	. VE92	an plan AD 71-09-07-20 AD Par
,	4-	11	2/3	4001	24	and and hi cable To be the child lack
4	501			3/7	7	tun 18 placed expire leave 1988, ELT
	Lin	1	(to	as a les	01	Chief + ox Replaced Orlained Cin feller
	0	£ 10.	1 12	i III	Pia	Chitt BA 2410 and Alles assur See
	37	1		is da	to.	40 84-26-02 nordanger aublies
	50	_ / /	7 101	n PIAR	Ol.	mil.
	1 00		() · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V (,//, (,/),		
X-	15	X		ach	133	9.9
$\overline{\mathcal{F}}$	eo	ما	ced	rose		Joseph 5:00-5- (o ply and tube, Clined mains
0	an	ne:	5 W,	Volk	I A	8 35/461775
7	1 T					

			AIRCRAFT	LOG			
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	FLYING TI	- 1	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
10-22-	to tack	1342,2 James W.	Replaced Valle Axi	25/46		0-	ring ket 172-1F
12-24- retract	86 tach	1359.5 eched 0 K	Installed PU 12808	11-1	hyd.	P	imp motor. Did
3	ames W.	alkel As	P35146177	5			
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AG	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	(T PAGE			

region and district

					AIRCRAFT LOG
	VOR Receiver in accordance			DATE	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Rigging Changes - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Rigging Changes - Rigging C
Date	Bearing err VOR 1 VOR		Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and Person Inspections Tagging Guages, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." and chalges in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL D. TA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
					Parformed Biennial check required by part 91.172 on Collins
	-				TDR 950 Transponder system #1 SN 3 422 & #2 SN Stransifications were met as per part 43 appendix F
					and recorded on W.O. # 1 - 11 Ron Collins Aviation
					#3282 Authorized Signature 2-2-91 Quian Sullan
-					Lertify that the altimeter and static system lesis
					required by FAR part 91 171 have been performed. The
	-	<u> </u>		-	Attimeter was tested to #1 35000 Ft on 2-2-87
					#2.35000 Ft. on 2-2-67 Data Correspondence to #1.35000 Ft. on 2-2-87
					V.A. on
					Ron Collins Aviation Electronics, Evansville, Indiana.
					Date Authorized Signature
	++-				
			 -		

. 0	CR	FT	- 1	\circ	2

and the control of th

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATI OF FLIGH	ON	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING 1 HOURS	ATED L IME	SIGNATURE OF
3-13-87	TACH Replaced	1384.2 RH Brak	linings &	Grass .	u	vets.	Rep	laced Co-piloto
WO# 1731	door Hand RH Courtes	le & splins	Shaft PN ENS-	12170	50	-6. aa	jlist	Il MANON LIGHT
3-26-87	700 ft 138	11 Report	En FLEWER	* TP	, n	There		INDICATOR, TAB
<i></i>	Richen Fi	R 25° UP 7	RAVEL AND 10	1		INB	ces	40269
				150 A	viat	VIATION on Dr. N.		
				_		ida 3394; 3-2113	i .	
-								
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AG	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE)	(T PAGE				

VOR Receiver operation checked REMARKS DATE in accordance with FAR 91.25 Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." Bearing error Place Signature Date ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. VOR 1 VOR 2 IN ACCORDANCE WITHIMMARK WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION

AIRCRAF/T LOG ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME DURATION DATE SIGNATURE OF NATURE OF **FLIGHT** OF TO PILOT FLIGHT 3 FROM 19 88 FLIGHT Ютня HOURS 1-12-88 WO TACH 1506.6 CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

	VOR Recein	eiver or	peration che th FAR 91.	cked 25	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing	g error	Place	Signature		Enter here general data with return to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or large — soutlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the enters are of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	VOR 1	VOR 2			19	ALL DATA must bear the entered mer of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
7	18	- 7	8	Reco	di	Tach 1529 all Contrate the chief +
		4 CE	DTIEV T	HAT THIS	nil.	under BEEN INSPECTE Lubra Cated. Brahes - Butting
			ł		I #	madinspection and + Hydraulic system Services
119	/ I \		1			-113 100 Can 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
95	141	WA	POON		HIKW	DRITHY CONDITION. Right Mein In a rotated
00	16		1	Ville	em	W Passer To all March la large
			V	AILLIAM M	KESSI	Dachide Oi Chalt
14	a.	L	M 4	Lanc	lian	ore an consultation children to Styl
-, ,	Parlo	1,	1111	10/01/1	1.0	A houst berston chiefed as ser AD 71-109-0)
	0114	A	- B/	1 C D	1 1	not explicable Sent tracks chicked as
	ne	,	ADS	7-20-	03	Mr- Cracles noted Nalismat enlarged +
	10	wil	1	in to 0	8	ELT Batter ruslaced Pupils 8-90. ELT
	1	20	Timi	at Clas	de	of + opperate Satisfactory.
	1)		COPC	1)	J	1/
	4					
	1	†				
	†	t				
	+	 				
	ı	1	1		1	

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING TII HOURS		SIGNATURE OF PILOT
	nd tod 1564.	7 Sealest	ful tark pan	elou to	not wi	y's	T/A/W NESSKA SELLELL
	-	manual:/	Jando Cir	1 AP YOU	1/2011		
	Performed Bienni	al cneck required b	y part 91.172 on Co	121~3			
	TDR950 Trans	nonder system #1	SN 375- & #2 S	N_AZ			
			M3 annondix F		l		
	and recorded on	WO # 87-258	Ron Collins Aviation		 		
	Flectronics, Evan	sville, Indiana, FAA	Repair Station	il-			
	#3232 Authorized	I Signature 2 - Les 8	9 Clum B				
	Lertify that the	altimeter and static	system tests				
	required by FAR	part 91 171 have t	een performed. The				
	Altimeter was tes	ted to #135000	Ft. on 2-4-37				
	Altimoter was tee	#27500	2 ri on 2-6-8	-	<u> </u>		
		35000	Ft on 2-6-8	9			
	Falz Corresponde	H2 NA	Ft. on	Nie			
	. Con Collins Avial	ion Electronics, Eva	nsville, Indiana.				
	LAA Panair State	on #3283 2-6-8	V conjer 1000	4			
	TAA Kepali Stati	Date	Authorized Signatu	e			
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		1		
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	(T PAGE			

THE TAN A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

	OR Rec	eiver or	peration checked	DATE	REMARKS
i		lance wi	th FAR 91.25 Place Signature	1 -/	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Repair
		VOR 2		19	and changes in propeller of engine,— & outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	<u> </u>	VOIC 2			
1-	8	9	Re con	drie	Tach 243 all Controls Checked +
) 10	ERT	Ϋ́T	HAT THIS auf	and a	BEEN INSPECT. Refor cated Brakes - hatter +
IN	ACC	ORD	ANCE WITH an	mak	NSPECTION AND His draulic system servaced
-	4		TO BE IN AIRWO		
			1) illianni	11 11	as les le gen opperation checked tok
		W	ILLIAM W. KESSI	FIR. AS	\$1041202 IA Enchanos sestem chicked as as
AI	7	1-	09-07 00	h A	- B+ B par B not me licable Seat tracks
C.	ho.	ch	of an bin	0	0 87-20-03 Pl Holes not en larged - min
(10	Pla	a mated	10.	as enter balls of EIT Lin Ctimals chicke
4	OK	1	ELT Ball	A. T.	expire 840. Lan habby do not indica
	La	100	in local	1	Consequend a les AD 88-22-07 Per
	2.	3,	2100 0	A con	Tale
	7			- W	The state of the s
				 	
	+-	\vdash			,
	₩	<u> </u>		-	
	1			1	
	t^-	1			
	₩				
	1	1	1	1	

AIRCRAFT LOG ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME DURATION DATE SIGNATURE OF NATURE OF **FLIGHT** OF TO PILOT FROM FLIGHT FLIGHT HOURS 10-19-90 T CERTIFY THAT THIS PURPOWE HAS BEEN INSPECTED

CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

THAT

			AIRCRAFT LOG	<u> </u>
nte	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25 Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2	DATE 19	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be	
	NOVEMBER 1, 1990 REMOVED TEXAS INST INSTALLED BENDIX/K ANTENNA. ALL WORK 1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 PARA. 36,38, AND APPROVED FOR RETURN 1, PARAGRAPH 3. TH APPROVED FOR IFR", AND BALANCE REVISE	ING KLI PERFORI 1,11,12 AC 20- RN TO SI IE AIRO SEE D. WAS PE 1,15 AP	S TI 9200 LORAN C NAVIGATION SYSTEM. N 88 LORAN C RECEIVER AND KA 83 LORAN MED I/A/W AC 43.13-2A CHAPTER 1, PARA. , CHAPTER 2, PARA, 21,22,23,27, CHAPTER 3, 121A PARA 7,8. THE LORAN C INSTALLATION IS ERVICE PERSUANT WITH AC 20-121A, APPENDIX RAFT HAS BEEN PLACARDED "LORAN C NOT FAA FORM 337 THIS DATE. AIRCRAFT WEIGHT REFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S PROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE BY; , CERT. NO. 2349705 RON COLLINS AVIATION ELECTRONICS ISVILLE, INDIANA 47711 PHONE (812) 425-2603	
	 	+		

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUI TOTA FLYING HOURS	AL I	SIGNATURE OF
	TOR 2 CO Tr Specifications with the Altimore required by FAR part Altimore research to the term of term of the term of the term of the term of term of the term of the term of the term of	ansponder system Were met per part From Cost All From PG2HOSSLF oter and static syst cart 91.411 have to tested to 30 K tested to 30 K tested to 30 K	Teneringan Cert* 23 been performed. Feet on FEB. 5 199 Feb. 5 199 Feb. 5 199 Feb. 5 199	#2 SN V recorded on Evansviile, Inc. 1 Signature 3 79 2 9	iena.		
CARRY FOR		Re	Date Authorized Sepairman Cert# 233	7924			

- The state of the

BRA GERIACE

						AIRCRAFT LOG
Date	VOR Receiver of in accordance w Bearing error VOR 1 VOR 2	ith FAR 9 Place	hecked 1.25 Signature	-	9 <u>91</u>	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
Ma,	23,	9/	Reco Remo the them show all	week	ngs Pla	ch 1771.6 Deficiel both wing tanks, clooned all fiel cell panels on top of Added scaler to the panels and installed placed both fiel cap "O" rings. All work in State Acro work order # 91-549. Replaced rews in the top fiel cell panels. Wi-State Agro CRS AHTR 1020; Evansyille, Indiana

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	L O G DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING HOURS	ATED L TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
	THIS INSTALL SPECIFICATION FOR: C.R.S.	OSTER WX 1000 MED I/A/W AC ,8, 9,10,11,1 PARAGRAPH 36, BALANCE REVISE ATION WAS PER DNS AND IS APP	RFORMED IN ACCO PROVED FOR RETU ととく、CERT. N	R 1, PAR, ARAGRAPH M 337 TH: RDANCE WI RN TO SER	AGRAPH 21,22,2 IS DATE. ITH MANU RVICE BY	FACTU	RCRAFT URER'S

Milloury

THE A PRO CEDVICE

						AIRCRAFT LOG
			eration che th FAR 91.		DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1	g error	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters—and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
3	7	16	- 9	1 7	Brit	TIME: 1787, OREPLACED ALL STATIC WICKS
- 6	/		-	Ü	SITH	PIN B-3 Retainer + DD-2W DISCHARGE
	1				N/	andk atthe 44 303603943
	Ī					
<u> </u>		· .				
	١٠					
			ļ			
L			<u> </u>			

		.

AIRCRAFT LOG DURATION ACCUMULATED TOTAL OF FLYING TIME DATE NATURE OF **FLIGHT** SIGNATURE OF TO PILOT FROM FLIGHT FLIGHT HOURS **IOTHS** 10-29-91,N210GG.AIRFRAME, S/N21061651,TACH 1796.4.ACTT 2106.7.MO#91-1343. INSPECTED EXHAUST MANIFOLD HEAT EXCHANGER PER AD71-09-07R1, AMMENDMENT 39-5445, INSPECTED SEATS INSTALLATION PER AD87-20-03 R2, AMMENDMENT 39-6669. INSPECTOR FOR TRI-STATE AERO. INC. CRS AHTRIO2C CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

THE A PROPERTY OF

AIRCRAFT LOG

REMARKS VOR Receiver operation checked DATE in accordance with FAR 91.25 Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters and changes in propeller or engine - as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." Bearing error Place Date Signature ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. VOR 1 VOR 2 10-29-91.N21066.AIRFRAME. S/N21061651.TACH 1796.4.ACTT 2106.7.WO#91-1343. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND A LIST OF DISCREPANCIES AND UNAIRWORTHY ITEMS DATED 10-29-91 HAS BEEN PROVIDED FOR THE AIRCRAFT OWNER OR OPERATOR. INSPECTOR FOR TRI-STATE AERO, INC. CRS AHTR102C

DATE FLIGHT TO NATURE OF OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS SIGNATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT 19 9/ FROM TO SIGNATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS NOTHS PILOT ALLE FROM TO NATURE OF FLIGHT HOURS NOTHS					LOG	AIRCRAF			
ally found airmonty for lens		SIGNATUI PILOT			OF	1	то		- - -
Than El Brand ho fens					has			2 artific	18-30
Flight & Brand July		,		1	sen	monta for	found an	ally //	. ———
- Thomas grife of						0 / 1/10	(1)	Flight	
the state of the s					Jan 1	mary gri	Train to	1	
C. R.S. A. H. T. R. 12 2					m.	ANTRIA	C. R. S		
						/ F / I / D / O / C			
			_						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
				_					
CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE					T PAGE	IME TO THE TOP OF NEXT	CUMULATED FLYING T	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CARRY FOR

THE PERMANENTALE

\	OR Receiver or	peration checked	3/7/92 Recording Tach 1797.2 Cessna T210 S/N 2106-651
Date	Bearing error	Place Sign	N210GG. Removed Continental TSIO-520-R-1A S/N 512071
	VOR 1 VOR 2		Installed Continental TSIC-520-R-(9) S/N 269804-R. Fact- =
			ory Remanufactured. See Engine & propeller logbook entrys
			this date for details. See entry 3-27-81 for lower skin
			replacement by CRS 711-19 on thier WO.# 905. Four missing
			structial screws installed in empty holes. Replaced miss-
			ing clip nut on left tail fairing. Replaced 5 chaff butt-
	 		ons right flap & 2 buttons left flap. Replaced right & -
			left elevator tips. Replaced 2 light bulbs in glare shield
	 		& right wing courtery light and 2 other bulbs. Replaced
			nut on compass light conduit. Battery removed cleaned and
	<u> </u>		recharged. Replaced zerk fitting nose strut. Serviced nose strut & Hyd. pack. Replaced right main tire. Remove
			ed damaged section of airhose under pilots inst. panel &
			replaced. Capped lines under co-pilot inst panel is from
			disconnected primer and OK. Cabin air cable secured under —
			control yoke. Replaced rusty screw in upper beacon retain = -
			er ring. Tightened bolt elevator trim tab. No corrosion
			noted. Rudder petal attach bolt tightened, Bolt replaced
			in fire ext. attach bracket. Nose cowling & part of side
			cowl & part of belly repainted.
			- The state of the
			William W Kesslergh A+P 104 1202 IA



AIRCRAFT LOG **ACCUMULATED** DATE DURATION NATURE OF TOTAL FLYING TIME SIGNATURE OF **FLIGHT** TO OF PILOT FROM FLIGHT **FLIGHT** HOURS 10-23-92

TATION

					-AINCRAIT EGG
	VOR Receiver in accordance	operation che	cked 25	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing err	or Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
> <u>2</u>	-1-93	Conti	mill) Ho	se good Cardition (replaced 3-7-92) wires
	Line	ele	aran	ce.	AD 92-26-04 not complied with - was
	2110	oln o	lid a	a ser	93-01 biweeply suppliments
	7	7			
	Pen	ormed Bie	nnial check i	required b	v part 91, 413 on COLLINS
	-		1 CA 1 CA 1 1 1 1 2 1 5	CIVETON A	
	W C				
	FAA	Ronsir Ct	700	on Collins	appendix F and were recorded on Aviation Cloctronics Evansville, Indiana
	† † "	I I DELI CI.	anon arcidi	902L_2	
		nario di s		Re	Date Authorized Signature required by EAR part 01.411 have been parformed.
				1	1 this was desired to 35 K feet on 2-24-93
					#2 Attimates viva tocted to 35 K feet on 224-98
			•		#1 Data correspondence to 35 K feet on 2.24-93
					#2 Data correspondence to K feet on
		<u> </u>			Ron Collins Aviation Electronics, Evansville, Indiana
		1	"-		FAA Repair Station #PG2HOSEL 22493 Resour Falls
	+ +-		•••		Date Authorized Signature
	+	-			Repairman Cert # 233 1229
					1

MEMORANDA

Date \\25/9.3	3 TH	45 A	TRFNA #3 1	ME	h06	BOOK	CAO	SED	THT5	PAT	E,
1894.4	SEE	BODE	#3 1	FOR	CON	TFAU	ATTO	Jain.	~		
								·			
			•								